business name

Adirondack Connections Guide
Service

Beglin’s Lake Placid Jewelry & Gifts
Chair 6 Restaurant

Coff E Bean

Courtyard Lake Placid Bistro

Down to Earth Theraputics

Generations Restaurant

High Peaks Cyclery

Lake Placid Pub & Brewery
Mountain Medical Services-Urgent
Care

Mt. Van Hoevenberg

Olympic Jumping Complex

Olympic Jumping Complex

Olympic Sports Complex

Stouts & Stogies
Taste Bistro

The Cottage
The Fallen Arch

discount

20%

15% off giftware only
15%
25%
15%
20% off

25%

50% off xc, snowshoe rentals.
20% off ski accessories

15% gift shop

15%

50% off trail pass on Tuesdays/

non holiday
buy one get one free
20% off tubing
20% off LP Bobsled/Skeleton
experience
15% excluding cigars
15% food only

15% mon-fri

15% shoes & apparel

black out dates

na

na
na
na
na

presidents day &
memorial day weekends

na

weekends & holidays

na

cannot be used with
insurance/self pay
patients only

2014-2015 season/
Tuesdays only

any non-event day

winter only/12-25, 1-4,
1-17,1-19, 2-14, 2-22

wednesday only-non
holiday/must make
reservation

na
non-holiday (Sun-thurs)
non holiday

na

website

adirondackconnections.com

lakeplacidjewelry.com
chair6.com
na

courtyardlakeplacid.com

highpeakscyclery.com

ubuale.com

mountainmedicalservices.net

mtvanhoevenberg.com

whitefacelakeplacid.com

whitefacelakeplacid.com

whitefacelakeplacid.com

facebook
mirrorlakeinn.com
themirrorlakeinnresortandspa.com

thefallenarch.com

phone

518.359.7536

518.523.7829
518.523.3630
518.524.0668
518.523.2900
518.576.4240

518.873.5052
518.523.3764

518.523.3813

518.523.7575

518.523.2811

518.523.2202
518.523.2202

518.523.4436

518.837.5063
518.302.3000
518.302.3045
518.523.5310

address

90 country club lane, Tupper Lake

2533 main st. LP

5993 Sentinel Rd, LP

2527 main st. LP,alpine mall
5920 cascade rd. LP

10916 rt. nysON Keene, 12942

2543 main st. LP
2733 main St. LP

813 mirror lake dr, LP

1927 saranac ave, LP/354 Broadway SL

220 bobsled run lane, LP

5486 cascade rd. LP
5486 cascade rd, LP

220 bobsled run lane, LP

2527 main st. LP, alpine mall
77 Mirror Lake Dr, LP
77 Mirror Lake Dr, LP

2537 main st. LP



business name
The Smoking Cork

The Spa at Mirror Lake Inn

The View Restaurant
Well Dressed Food

Bear Essentials

Whiteface Mountain

Flink Smith LLC

A Pinch or A Pound
Cunningham’s Ski Barn

Saratoga Olive Oil
Great Adirondack Steak & Seafood

Blues Berry Bakery
The Bookstore Plus

discount black out dates
15% na
15% weekend: mlk, memorial

day, columbus, july4,
thanksgiving, month of
august, dec 25-jan 1

15% food only non-holiday (Sun-thurs)

15% na

20% off retail purchases/no

custom

Free Learn to Ski and Ride
Lesson times
10:00am-1:00pm/
reservations needed
518.946.2223x328

10% off regular hourly rates in na
cases involving criminal,
matrimonial, family law, as well as
business litigation and other
litigation matters. 10% off regular
flat rate fees for vehicle&traffic
tickets, wills, real estate
transactions and corporate/LLC
formations. $50 off regular rates
for a one-hour consultation on all
legal matters. Free consultation
on a possible plaintiff’s personal
injury matter.

15% goods & services na

10% off ski or board tuning 12/22/14-1/4/15 and
2/14/15-2/22/15

15% na
10% meals Fridays, Saturdays,
Holidays
15% holidays

Free gift w/$20 purchase na

dec 8-11, jan 5-8, feb 2-5.

website
thesmokingcork.com

mirrorlakeinn.com/spa

mirrorlakeinn.com
welldressedfood.com

bearessentialsapparel.com

whitefacelakeplacid.com

flinksmithlaw.com

ski@cunninghamsskibarn.com

saratogaoliveoil.com
adksteakandseafood.com

schnaars@roadrunner.com
thebookstoreplus.com

phone
518.302.5106
518.523.3010

518.302.3000
518.359.5280

518.891.8191
518.523.2330

518.946.2223
x328

518.523.2441

518.523.3706

802.734.9654
518.523.1629

518.523.4539
518.523.2950

address
2527 main st. LP, alpine mall
77 Mirror Lake Dr, LP

77 Mirror Lake Dr, LP
87 Park St, Tupper Lake 12986
2471 Main St. LP/97B Main St, SL

2577 Main St. Lake Placid

2433 Main St. Lake Placid
2599 Main St, Lake Placid

2439 Main St Lake placid
2442 Main St Lake Placid

2436 Main St Lake Placid
2491 Main St Lake Placid


http://whitefacelakeplacid.com
http://flinksmithlaw.com
mailto:ski@cunninghamsskibarn.com
http://saratogaoliveoil.com
http://adksteakandseafood.com
mailto:schnaars@roadrunner.com
http://thebookstoreplus.com

business name

Northwoods Inn/Delta Blue
New Visions Lingerie

Black Bear Restaurant
Emma’s Lake Placid Creamery

Dancing Bears

Where’d You Get That Hat
Terry Robard’s Wines & Spirits
The Whiteface Lodge retail:

-Bear’s Den Market

-Kanu Dining Room

-Kanu Lounge

-The Spa

discount

15% goods & services
20% off
15% goods & services

Pay for small soft serve cone-get a

medium cone
15% goods & services

20%
15% on one bottle of wine

20% off

20% off

20% off

20% off

black out dates

na
na
na
na

1/18-19/15, 2/15-19/15,
5/24-25/15. Valid Sunday
thru Thursday for food
only. Cannot be
combined w/other
discounts & offers

na
na

Subject to availability,
excludes Saturday and all
holidays
Subject to availability,
excludes Saturday and all
holidays
Subject to availability,
excludes Saturday and all
holidays
Subject to availability,
excludes Saturday and all
holidays
Subiject to availability,
excludes Saturday and all
holidays

website

northwoodsinn.com

newvisionslingerie.com

emmaslakeplacidcreamery.com

highpeaksresort.com

terryrobardswines.com

phone

518.523.1818
518.523.1830
518.837.5166
518.523.8201

518.523.3619

518.523.9072

address

2520 Main St Lake Placid
2477 Main St Lake Placid
2409 Main St Lake Placid
2507 Main St Lake Placid

2404 Main St Lake Placid

2047 Saranac Ave Lake Placid


http://northwoodsinn.com
http://newvisionslingerie.com
http://emmaslakeplacidcreamery.com
http://highpeaksresort.com
http://terryrobardswines.com

